Notice for TAIYO YUDEN Products  [ For General Electronic Equipment ]
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2018. All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully
before practical application or use of our products.
 Please note that TAIYO YUDEN shall not be in any way responsible for any damages and defects in products or
equipment incorporating our products, which are caused under the conditions other than those specified in this

CTO
RS
／STAN
D
ARD
 IN
D
U
CTO
RS
WIRE-WOUND CHIP INDUCTORS FOR SIGNAL LINES (LB SERIES M TYPE)
REFLOW
9319
■PARTS NUMBER
●LBM2016 type
LBM 2016TR12J RoHS 0.12 ±5％ 30 600 0.13 610 25.2
LBM 2016TR15J RoHS 0.15 ±5％ 30 550 0.15 570 25.2
LBM 2016TR18J RoHS 0.18 ±5％ 30 500 0.15 560 25.2
LBM 2016TR22J RoHS 0.22 ±5％ 30 450 0.20 520 25.2
LBM 2016TR27J RoHS 0.27 ±5％ 30 425 0.21 510 25.2
LBM 2016TR33J RoHS 0.33 ±5％ 30 400 0.21 490 25.2
LBM 2016TR39J RoHS 0.39 ±5％ 30 375 0.26 440 25.2
LBM 2016TR47J RoHS 0.47 ±5％ 30 350 0.26 430 25.2
LBM 2016TR56J RoHS 0.56 ±5％ 30 300 0.29 410 25.2
LBM 2016TR68J RoHS 0.68 ±5％ 30 270 0.32 400 25.2
LBM 2016TR82J RoHS 0.82 ±5％ 30 250 0.34 390 25.2
LBM 2016T1R0J RoHS 1.0 ±5％ 30 220 0.38 385 7.96
LBM 2016T1R2J RoHS 1.2 ±5％ 30 180 0.41 370 7.96
LBM 2016T1R5J RoHS 1.5 ±5％ 30 135 0.47 350 7.96
LBM 2016T1R8J RoHS 1.8 ±5％ 30 100 0.48 345 7.96
LBM 2016T2R2J RoHS 2.2 ±5％ 30 75 0.54 340 7.96
LBM 2016T2R7J RoHS 2.7 ±5％ 30 55 0.59 310 7.96
LBM 2016T3R3J RoHS 3.3 ±5％ 30 48 0.68 290 7.96
LBM 2016T3R9J RoHS 3.9 ±5％ 30 43 0.74 275 7.96
LBM 2016T4R7J RoHS 4.7 ±5％ 30 40 0.78 270 7.96
LBM 2016T5R6J RoHS 5.6 ±5％ 25 36 0.88 255 7.96
LBM 2016T6R8J RoHS 6.8 ±5％ 25 33 0.97 240 7.96
LBM 2016T8R2J RoHS 8.2 ±5％ 25 30 1.1 225 7.96
LBM 2016T100J RoHS 10 ±5％ 25 27 1.2 215 2.52
LBM 2016T120J RoHS 12 ±5％ 25 23 1.4 200 2.52
LBM 2016T150J RoHS 15 ±5％ 25 20 1.5 190 2.52
LBM 2016T180J RoHS 18 ±5％ 25 18 2.5 150 2.52
LBM 2016T220J RoHS 22 ±5％ 25 17 2.8 140 2.52
LBM 2016T270J RoHS 27 ±5％ 25 16 3.2 130 2.52
LBM 2016T330J RoHS 33 ±5％ 25 15 3.6 125 2.52
LBM 2016T390J RoHS 39 ±5％ 20 14 3.9 120 2.52
LBM 2016T470J RoHS 47 ±5％ 20 13 4.1 115 2.52
LBM 2016T560J RoHS 56 ±5％ 20 12 5.9 95 2.52
LBM 2016T680J RoHS 68 ±5％ 20 11 7.0 90 2.52
LBM 2016T820J RoHS 82 ±5％ 20 10 7.7 85 2.52
LBM 2016T101J RoHS 100 ±5％ 15 9.0 8.0 80 0.796
LBM 2016T151J RoHS 150 ±5％ 15 6.5 13.5 69 0.796
LBM 2016T181J RoHS 180 ±5％ 15 6.0 15 67 0.796
LBM 2016T221J RoHS 220 ±5％ 15 5.5 18 65 0.796
※）Rated Current : The maximum DC value having inductance decrease within 10 % and temperature increase within 20 degC by the application of DC bias.
Rated current
［mA］（max.）
Measuring